SYMBIOSIS SCHOOL & SKG NASHIK TEACHING STAFF HOLIDAYS LIST

2025-26
2025 DATE DAY HOLIDAY COUNT | Total
10-04-2025 Thursday |Mahaveer Jayanti 1 day 1
: Dr. Babasaheb
April : 1
14-04-2025 Monday |Ambedkar Jayanti 1 day
18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday 1Day 1
May 01-05-2025 Thursday |Maharashtra Day 1Day 1
Summer Vacations
02-05-2025 to 14-06-2025 34days| 34
34 Days
School Reopens on 16 June 2025
09-08-2025 Saturday |Raksha Bandhan 1 day 1
August . Indep.endence Day /
15-08-2025 Friday Pateti NIWD
16-08-2025 Saturday |Gopalkala /Dahihandi 1 day 1
27-08-2025 Wednesday |Ganesh Chaturthi 1 day 1
01-09-2025 Monday |Gauri Pujan 1 day 1
September 05-09-2025 Friday Lei?::e's Doy /8 | iy | 1
06-09-2025 Saturday |Anant Chaturdashi 1 day 1
Gandbhi Jayanti /
02-10-2025 Thursday |Dussehra 1
October 1 day
17-10-2025 to 27-10-2025 Diwali Vacation 8 Days 8
School Reopens 28th Oct 2025 after Diwali
November 05-11-2025 | Wednesday |Guru Nanak Jayanti 1 Day 1
December 25/12/2025 to 31/01/2025 Christmas Vacation 5 Day 5
School Reopens on 2nd January 2026
2026 01-01-2026 Thursady |New Year Day 1 Day 1
iy 14-01-2026 Wednesday |Makar Sankranti 1Day 1
26-01-2026 Monday |[Republic Day NIWD | NIWD
February 19-02-2026 Thursady [Shivjayanti 1Day 1
04-03-2025 Wednesday |Holi/Dhuliwandan 1Day 1
19-03-2026 Thursady |Gudi Padwa 1Day 1
March 21-03-2026 Saturday |Ramzan Eid 1Day 1
26-03-2026 Thursady |Ram Navami 1Day 1
Total Number of holidays| 67
qt,%"' . Summer Vacation = 34 Days
Q(° Diwali Vacation- 8 Days
bQ Christmas Vacation- 5 Days + New
Year 1= bdays
R‘e tra r, , HM &Collector Discretion = 4
Symbigsis Schools Total Holidays= 71

Central Directorate




